Barking Dog Proofing for June 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Barking Dog. Barking Dog website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 30th 19:09 Sheffield |Lay Geelo Mini 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 284.35
Bee
Lay 30th 18:51 Sheffield |Lay 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 279.6
Pennya€™s
Baby
Lay 30th 20:52 Lay Sues 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -18.00 274.85
Newcastle Brindle
Lay 30th 20:06 Lay Steves 7.66 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 292.85
Newcastle Wee Sal Limit
Lay 30th 19:51 Lay Killough 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 292.85
Newcastle Diva
Lay 30th 19:36 Lay Dettori Day 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 288.1
Newcastle
Lay 30th 18:59 Lay Crooks 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 283.35
Newcastle Boris
Lay 30th 20:23 Crayford [Lay Five 5.00 5.00 Race Cancelled -0.25 278.6
Hoppers Cancelled
Lay 30th 20:03 Crayford [Lay Mimo 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 278.85
Fergie
Lay 30th 21:28 Henlow |Lay Bonza 6.97 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 274.1
Evening Connie Limit
Lay 30th 18:28 Henlow |Lay Fillet The 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 274.1
Evening Mouse
Lay 30th 18:09 Henlow |Lay Easy 5.11 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 269.35
Evening Played Limit
Lay 30th 18:02 Hove Lay Come On 9.11 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 269.35
Lily Limit
Lay 30th 17:44 Hove Lay Offyougo 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 269.35
Lay 30th 16:48 Hove Lay 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -13.70 264.6
Ballymoney
Limit
Lay 30th 16:28 Hove Lay Cooly 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 278.3
Oyster
Lay 30th 15:43 Hove Lay Justin 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 273.55
Time
Lay 30th 13:57 Hove Lay Insane 6.42 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 268.8
Rara Limit
Lay 30th 07:27 Lay Quill Joey 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 268.8
Monmore
Lay 30th 16:38 Lay Swift 7.60 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 264.05
Monmore Terrific Limit
Lay 30th 15:58 Lay Russmur 7.43 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 264.05
Monmore Marie Limit
Lay 30th 15:02 Lay Ryves 6.27 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 264.05
Monmore Vicky Limit
Lay 30th 14.07 Lay Fearsome 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 264.05
Monmore Aria
Lay 30th 17:22 Lay Sandside 6.39 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 259.3
Sunderland Apache Limit
Lay 30th 17.03 Lay Knockalton 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 259.3
Sunderland Luke
Lay 30th 15:44 Lay Headleys 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 254.55
Sunderland Echo
Lay 30th 14:54 Lay Jumeirah 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 249.8
Sunderland Tiger
Lay 30th 14:36 Lay Boherash 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 245.05
Sunderland Gabriel
Lay 30th 14:19 Lay Zari Bally 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 240.3
Sunderland
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 30th 13:09 Romford |Lay Marbella 6.60 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 235.55
Katie Limit
Lay 30th 12:39 Romford |Lay 6.94 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 235.55
Pennya€™s Limit
Pappineau
Lay 30th 12:24 Romford |Lay Trapstyle 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 235.55
Genie
Lay 30th 11:54 Romford |Lay Bingo 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 230.8
Wings Lad
Lay 30th 11:39 Romford |Lay Droopys 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 226.05
Bobby
Lay 30th 11:24 Romford |Lay Ardera 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 221.3
Dottie
Lay 30th 11:09 Romford |Lay Chilli 14.50 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 216.55
Chocolate Limit
Lay 30th 13:38 Kingsley |Lay Tuftys 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 216.55
Molly
Lay 30th 13:13 Kingsley |Lay Killara 6.00 5.00 Loss -9.15 211.8
Spear
Lay 30th 12:58 Kingsley |Lay Cappagh 6.47 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 220.95
Pink Limit
Lay 30th 11:43 Kingsley |Lay Newmarket| 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 220.95
Charm
Lay 30th 13:33 Central |Lay Cushie 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 216.2
Park Soul
Lay 30th 12:01 Central |Lay Seomra 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 211.45
Park Breeze
Lay 30th 11:46 Central |Lay Swift Rusty 9.74 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 206.7
Park Limit
Lay 30th 11:31 Central |Lay Lissy 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 206.7
Park Casey Dot
Lay 30th 13:36 Lay Winter 6.97 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 201.95
Nottingham Soldier Limit
Lay 30th 12:51 Lay Divas 7.20 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 201.95
Nottingham Lucky Limit
Lay 30th 06:34 Lay Rithimi 7.31 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 201.95
Nottingham Nua Limit
Lay 30th 12:06 Lay Swift 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 201.95
Nottingham Apologies
Lay 30th 11:06 Lay The Other 6.00 5.00 Loss -10.50 197.2
Nottingham Yoko
Lay 30th 10:07 Lay Shazzas 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 207.7
Bullet
Lay 30th 09:18 Henlow |Lay Savanna 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 202.95
Gift
Lay 30th 08:27 Henlow |Lay Craigie 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 198.2
Boy
Lay 29th 21:11 Lay Helens 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 193.45
Nottingham Beauty
Lay 29th 20:52 Lay Billie Hawk 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 188.7
Nottingham
Lay 29th 20:21 Lay Riviera 6.00 5.00 Loss -8.55 183.95
Nottingham Rose
Lay 29th 19:51 Lay Mallogs 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 192.5
Nottingham lggy
Lay 29th 19:31 Lay White 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 187.75
Nottingham Fang
Lay 29th 19:16 Lay Salacres 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 183
Nottingham Winner
Lay 29th 18:59 Lay Shea€™s 6.00 5.00 Loss -9.40 178.25
Nottingham a Mariner
Lay 29th 18:26 Lay Sweet 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 187.65
Nottingham Frederick
Lay 29th 21:02 Harlow |Lay Grace 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 182.9
Boher
Lay 29th 20:23 Harlow |Lay Vale View 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 178.15
Jewel
Lay 29th 19:24 Harlow |Lay Moaning 6.60 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 173.4
Shakira Limit




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 29th 18:48 Harlow |Lay Danny 6.38 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 173.4
Direwolf Limit
Lay 29th 18:17 Harlow |Lay Moors 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 173.4
Turbo
Lay 29th 19:38 Lay Cougar Del 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 168.65
Doncaster Ray
Lay 29th 18:09 Lay Sambuca 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 163.9
Doncaster Star
Lay 29th 16:48 Romford |Lay 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 159.15
Underground
Brae
Lay 29th 16:08 Romford |Lay Chop Chop 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -9.30 154.4
Titch
Lay 29th 15:48 Romford |Lay 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 163.7
Chosenona
Spin
Lay 29th 17:03 Sheffield |Lay Go On 11.00 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 158.95
Roxy Limit
Lay 29th 16:43 Sheffield |Lay Southwind 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 158.95
Aero
Lay 29th 15:26 Sheffield |Lay Airmount 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 154.2
Mike
Lay 29th 14:54 Sheffield |Lay Cheerview 10.50 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 149.45
Cracker Limit
Lay 29th 13:33 Central |Lay Job 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 149.45
Park Decision
Lay 29th 13:17 Central |Lay Our 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -13.25 144.7
Park Unique Betty
Lay 29th 13:02 Central |Lay Anglesey 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 157.95
Park Sharon
Lay 29th 11:46 Central |Lay You All 8.60 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 153.2
Park White Limit
Lay 29th 11:16 Central |Lay Dianne of 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 153.2
Park lvanhoe
Lay 29th 17:18 Lay Bojo 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 148.45
Monmore
Lay 29th 16:38 Lay Bay City 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 143.7
Monmore Lacey
Lay 29th 15:18 Lay Mission 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 138.95
Monmore Paw
Lay 29th 13:39 Henlow |Lay Silverview 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 134.2
Minni
Lay 29th 11:24 Henlow |Lay Cnoc Cele 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 129.45
Lay 29th 11:09 Henlow |Lay Bodell 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 124.7
Cain
Lay 29th 13:57 Swindon |Lay A Dhaoine 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 119.95
Uaisle
Lay 29th 13:44 Swindon |Lay Malacca 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 115.2
Storm
Lay 29th 13:28 Swindon |Lay Shale 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 110.45
Mcmurphy
Lay 29th 11:43 Swindon |Lay Knockmant 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 105.7
Zizi
Lay 29th 13:06 Perry Lay Supsaonic 11.50 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 100.95
Barr Limit
Lay 29th 12:51 Perry Lay Fourpenny 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 100.95
Barr Mist
Lay 29th 11:51 Perry Lay Beech Hill 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.75 96.2
Barr Lass
Lay 29th 11:36 Perry Lay Conors 8.00 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 110.95
Barr Matic Limit
Lay 28th 21:37 Central [Lay Get Up Ali 6.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 110.95
Park
Lay 28th 21:12 Central [Lay Titanic 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -19.60 110.95
Park Bernard
Lay 28th 19:12 Central |Lay Ballymac 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 130.55
Park Onslo
Lay 28th 21:24 Lay Hather 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.15 125.8
Towcester Georgia




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 28th 20:09 Lay Fabulous 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 139.95
Towcester Amity
Lay 28th 19:44 Lay Hitachi 6.66 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 135.2
Towcester Wayne Limit
Lay 28th 19:19 Lay Tuftys 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 135.2
Towcester Delboy
Lay 28th 17:57 Lay Tuftys 15.19 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 130.45
Towcester Luther Limit
Lay 28th 17:02 Lay Distant 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 130.45
Towcester Stream
Lay 28th 19:17 Swindon |Lay Pretty 8.52 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 125.7
Heather Limit
Lay 28th 21:07 Pelaw |Lay Rowington 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 125.7
Grange Mist
Lay 28th 20:27 Pelaw |Lay Total 7.01 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 120.95
Grange Romeo Limit
Lay 28th 18:27 Pelaw  |Lay Fagans 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 120.95
Grange Misty
Lay 28th 17:07 Henlow |Lay Greencroft 9.62 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 116.2
Tomo Limit
Lay 28th 16:27 Henlow |Lay Swift Brett 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 116.2
Lay 28th 15:47 Henlow |Lay Rocket 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 111.45
Blast
Lay 28th 14:27 Henlow |Lay Colston 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 106.7
Enzo
Lay 28th 17:54 Kingsley |Lay Drunk Asa 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 101.95
Skunk
Lay 28th 17:32 Kingsley |Lay Corner 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 97.2
Lucy
Lay 28th 17:12 Kingsley |Lay Acomb 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 92.45
Lillian
Lay 28th 16:32 Kingsley |Lay Sues 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 87.7
Tribute
Lay 28th 16:12 Kingsley |Lay Hazelgrove 6.00 5.00 Loss -19.25 82.95
Tye
Lay 28th 15:52 Kingsley |Lay Ryves 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 102.2
Stacey
Lay 28th 15:32 Kingsley |Lay Lemon 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 97.45
Venus
Lay 28th 14:52 Kingsley |Lay Elba Fairy 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 92.7
Lay 28th 14:32 Kingsley |Lay Roxy Olivial 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 87.95
Lay 28th 14:52 Harlow |Lay Cromac 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 83.2
Buddy
Lay 28th 14:12 Harlow |Lay Adamant 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 78.45
Sirius
Lay 28th 13:52 Harlow |Lay Salems 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 73.7
Texas
Lay 28th 13:32 Harlow |Lay Salems 6.80 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 68.95
Kentucky Limit
Lay 28th 13:12 Harlow |Lay Capo 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 68.95
Rosso
Lay 28th 12:52 Harlow |Lay Stormy 9.20 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 64.2
Tommy Limit
Lay 28th 11:52 Harlow |Lay Salems 10.08 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 64.2
Kansas Limit
Lay 28th 11:12 Harlow |Lay Gizmo 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 64.2
Blake
Lay 28th 14:22 Lay Jet Stream 6.00 5.00 Loss -10.75 59.45
Doncaster Comet
Lay 28th 13:22 Lay Jet Stream 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 70.2
Doncaster Ace
Lay 28th 13:02 Lay Bellagio 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 65.45
Doncaster Blossom
Lay 28th 12:22 Lay Russandra 6.00 5.00 Loss -9.55 60.7
Doncaster Senna
Lay 28th 12:02 Lay Hot Head 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 70.25
Doncaster Bruce
Lay 28th 15:01 Lay Malacca 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 65.5
Sunderland Cash




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 28th 14:39 Lay Killacolla 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.25 60.75
Sunderland Luca
Lay 28th 13:57 Lay 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 73
Sunderland Gurtnacrehy
Ava
Lay 28th 13:37 Lay Guard Of 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 68.25
Sunderland Honour
Lay 28th 11:37 Lay Ciarans 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 63.5
Sunderland Girl
Lay 28th 11:17 Lay Air Tyrur 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 58.75
Sunderland
Lay 28th 14:29 Perry Lay On The 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 54
Barr Quiet
Lay 28th 14:09 Perry Lay Rathmore 9.85 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 49.25
Barr Lisa Limit
Lay 28th 13:47 Perry Lay Slaneyside 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 49.25
Barr Cohen
Lay 28th 12:47 Perry Lay Hyde Park 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -17.75 44.5
Barr Conan
Lay 28th 11:27 Perry Lay Jack The 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 62.25
Barr Best
Lay 27th 21:32 Hove Lay Dardis 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 57.5
Willow
Lay 27th 21:12 Hove Lay Yassoo 7.50 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 52.75
Andrico Limit
Lay 27th 20:52 Hove Lay Popular 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 52.75
Queenie
Lay 27th 19:32 Hove Lay Rising 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.15 48
Flame
Lay 27th 18:52 Hove Lay Insane 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.65 60.15
Regan
Lay 27th 18:32 Hove Lay Well 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 66.8
Funded
Lay 27th 18:12 Hove Lay Rogue 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 62.05
Runaway
Lay 27th 21:22 Lay Cloonturk 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 57.3
Monmore Duke
Lay 27th 20:22 Lay Supreme 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.80 52.55
Monmore Bolt
Lay 27th 19:43 Lay Medicin 8.81 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 63.35
Monmore Man Limit
Lay 27th 21:47 Sheffield |Lay Copeland 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 63.35
Cain
Lay 27th 21:07 Sheffield |Lay Fire Height 7.13 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 58.6
Tess Limit
Lay 27th 20:47 Sheffield [Lay Kennys 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.90 58.6
Vision
Lay 27th 19:47 Sheffield |Lay Sonic 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 71.5
Ruby
Lay 27th 18:07 Sheffield |Lay Live 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -16.10 66.75
Dangerously
Lay 27th 18:29 Lay Skylight 6.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 82.85
Doncaster Pippa
Lay 27th 18:09 Lay Coaltown 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 82.85
Doncaster Becca
Lay 27th 17:47 Lay Midas 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 78.1
Doncaster Drumsna
Lay 27th 17:27 Lay Moss 10.67 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 73.35
Doncaster Keeto Limit
Lay 27th 17:07 Lay Killisky 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 73.35
Doncaster Bob
Lay 27th 16:47 Lay Ballymac 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 68.6
Doncaster Rita
Lay 27th 16:07 Lay Lightfoot 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 63.85
Doncaster Quilly
Lay 27th 15:27 Lay Kilara Loch 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.00 59.1
Doncaster
Lay 27th 14:47 Lay Proper 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -21.70 70.1
Doncaster Peasant




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 27th 14:27 Lay Fagans 6.71 5.00 Win 2 4.75 91.8
Doncaster Sapphire
Lay 27th 14:07 Lay Russandra 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 87.05
Doncaster Ranger
Lay 27th 17:54 Lay Fidelity 8.48 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 82.3
Newcastle Limit
Lay 27th 17:12 Lay View 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 82.3
Newcastle Grace
Lay 27th 16:52 Lay A Bit Of 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 77.55
Newcastle Neville
Lay 27th 14:11 Lay Sizing 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -13.30 72.8
Newcastle Diamond
Lay 27th 13:50 Lay Rathronan 6.64 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 86.1
Newcastle Rebel Limit
Lay 27th 12:52 Crayford |Lay Time Is 12.13 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 86.1
Time Limit
Lay 27th 10:32 Crayford |Lay Cais Prarie 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 86.1
Lay 27th 14:02 Romford |Lay Denwill 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 81.35
Oscar
Lay 27th 13:42 Romford |Lay Aero 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 76.6
Amelia
Lay 27th 11:02 Romford |Lay Cinema 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 71.85
Show
Lay 27th 13:27 Perry Lay Glenduff 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 67.1
Barr Gekko
Lay 27th 13:27 Perry Lay Micro Kid 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.75 62.35
Barr
Lay 27th 13:07 Perry Lay Parsnip 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 75.1
Barr Moe
Lay 27th 12:27 Perry Lay Moon 6.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 70.35
Barr Niamh
Lay 27th 12:07 Perry Lay Double 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 70.35
Barr Top Beau
Lay 26th 21:27 Lay Parsnip 8.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 65.6
Nottingham Jean
Lay 26th 21:07 Lay Melville 8.00 5.00 Loss 1 -31.00 60.85
Nottingham Jasper
Lay 26th 20:27 Lay Salacres 8.51 5.00 Win 2 4,75 91.85
Nottingham Tilly
Lay 26th 19:27 Lay Bromwich 8.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 87.1
Nottingham Eske
Lay 26th 19:07 Lay Catalan 8.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.70 82.35
Nottingham Heat
Lay 26th 21:22 Central |Lay 8.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 87.05
Park Awayinthewest
Lay 26th 20:22 Central [Lay Decisive 8.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 82.3
Park Becks
Lay 26th 18:22 Central |Lay Hollyoak 8.00 5.00 Loss 1 -26.00 77.55
Park Carlos
Lay 26th 21:12 Romford |Lay Chilli 8.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 103.55
Gonzales
Lay 26th 19:32 Romford |Lay Brookland 8.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 98.8
King
Lay 26th 18:32 Romford |Lay Dower 8.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 94.05
Product
Lay 26th 17:09 Crayford |Lay 8.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 89.3
Sittingwithjacks
Lay 26th 17:47 Crayford |Lay Howya 8.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 84.55
Tom
Lay 26th 16:47 Crayford |Lay Manic 8.63 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 79.8
Zelda Limit
Lay 26th 15:47 Crayford |Lay Kerstin 8.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 79.8
Boy
Lay 26th 15:07 Crayford |Lay Adamant 8.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 75.05
White
Lay 26th 14:47 Crayford |Lay 8.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 70.3
\Woodcocks
Hank
Lay 26th 14:27 Crayford |Lay Droopys 9.12 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 65.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Dial Limit
Lay 26th 16:32 Lay A Bit Of 8.00 5.00 Win 4,75 65.55
Newcastle Sas
Lay 26th 15:52 Lay Kaths 8.00 5.00 Win 4,75 60.8
Newcastle Otooles
Lay 26th 15:32 Lay Swift 8.00 5.00 Win 4,75 56.05
Newcastle Guard
Lay 26th 14:52 Lay Fane Pink 8.00 5.00 Win 4,75 51.3
Newcastle
Lay 26th 17:37 Lay Some 8.00 5.00 Win 4,75 46.55
Monmore Lucky Lady
Lay 26th 15:37 Lay Cefn 8.00 5.00 Win 4,75 41.8
Monmore Emma
Lay 26th 14:17 Lay Thurlesbeg 8.00 5.00 Win 4,75 37.05
Monmore Storm
Lay 26th 14:32 Hove Lay Abbey Be 8.00 5.00 Loss -9.20 32.3
Lucky
Lay 26th 14:12 Hove Lay Farloe 8.00 5.00 Win 4,75 41.5
Pongo
Lay 26th 13:12 Hove Lay Seasons 8.00 5.00 Win 4,75 36.75
Tornado
Lay 26th 12:32 Hove Lay Swift 8.00 5.00 Win 4,75 32
Fanatic
Lay 26th 12:12 Hove Lay Sharp Judy| 8.00 5.00 Loss -16.85 27.25
Lay 26th 14:02 Harlow |Lay Salems 11.04 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 44.1
Virginia Limit
Lay 26th 13:42 Harlow |Lay Diesel 8.00 5.00 Win 4.75 44.1
Minnie
Lay 26th 13:22 Harlow |Lay 8.00 5.00 Win 4.75 39.35
Runinthesun
Lay 26th 13:02 Harlow |Lay Moaning 8.00 5.00 Win 4.75 34.6
Jaylo
Lay 26th 12:22 Harlow |Lay Salems 8.00 5.00 Win 4.75 29.85
Vermont
Lay 26th 11:42 Harlow |Lay Bumblebee 22.79 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 25.1
Brady Limit
Lay 26th 11:22 Harlow |Lay Dunrock 8.00 5.00 Win 4.75 25.1
Diva
Lay 26th 13:27 Kingsley |Lay Coaltown 8.00 5.00 Win 4.75 20.35
Kate
Lay 26th 13:07 Kingsley |Lay AnnaGh 8.00 5.00 Win 4.75 15.6
Bridie
Lay 26th 12:47 Kingsley |Lay Brosna 8.00 5.00 Win 4.75 10.85
Blonde
Lay 26th 12:27 Kingsley |Lay Eskimo 8.00 5.00 Win 4.75 6.09999999999
Storm 99
Lay 26th 12:07 Kingsley |Lay Flaggy 8.00 5.00 Win 4.75 1.34999999999
Goose 99
Lay 26th 11:47 Kingsley |Lay Heman 8.79 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -3.4000000000
Limit 001
Lay 26th 11:07 Kingsley |Lay Frainey 8.00 5.00 Loss -23.50 -3.4000000000
Flash 001
Lay 26th 11:17 Swindon |Lay Easy 8.00 5.00 Win 4.75 20.1
Dilemma
Lay 26th 10:57 Swindon |Lay Polly 8.00 5.00 Win 4.75 15.35
Golightly
Lay 26th 10:17 Swindon |Lay Bahama 8.00 5.00 Win 4.75 10.6
Paradise
Lay 25th 13:07 Lay Mullaca 10.00 5.00 Loss -10.30 5.84999999999
Sunderland Mayhem 99
Lay 25th 21:57 Lay Swift 10.00 5.00 Win 4.75 16.15
Yarmouth Honest
Lay 25th 20:17 Lay Fahrenheit 10.00 5.00 Win 4.75 114
Yarmouth Loki
Lay 25th 19:37 Lay Turnthatph 10.00 5.00 Win 4.75 6.64999999999
Yarmouth oneoff 99
Lay 25th 20:22 Lay Droopys 10.00 5.00 Win 4.75 1.89999999999
Monmore Aussie 99
Lay 25th 19:02 Lay Tommys 10.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -2.8500000000




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Monmore Control 001
Lay 25th 18:42 Lay Jays Swift 10.58 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -7.6000000000
Monmore Limit 001
Lay 25th 18:22 Lay Droopys 10.00 5.00 Loss -10.25 -7.6000000000
Monmore Lisbon 001
Lay 25th 18:02 Lay Whittle Vic 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 2.64999999999
Monmore 99
Lay 25th 21:47 Lay Alnwick 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -2.1000000000
Newcastle Knight 001
Lay 25th 21:27 Lay Freedom 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -6.8500000000
Newcastle Lord 001
Lay 25th 21:07 Lay Alnwick 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -11.6
Newcastle Magic
Lay 25th 20:47 Lay Business 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -16.35
Newcastle Charm
Lay 25th 20:27 Lay Droopys 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -21.1
Newcastle \Word
Lay 25th 19:27 Lay Do The 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -25.85
Newcastle Floss
Lay 25th 18:27 Lay Bramble 11.31 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -30.6
Newcastle Amelia Limit
Lay 25th 19:52 Hove Lay Cooleagh 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -30.6
Ally
Lay 25th 18:52 Hove Lay October 12.41 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -35.35
Rani Limit
Lay 25th 18:32 Hove Lay Waste 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -35.35
House Eco
Lay 25th 17:52 Hove Lay 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -40.1
Pelacampus
Lay 25th 18:17 Romford |Lay Paisons 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -44.85
Pearl
Lay 25th 16:57 Romford |Lay Trapstyle 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -49.6
Iceman
Lay 25th 16:17 Romford |Lay Go Getem 10.00 5.00 Loss -6.70 -54.35
Jenny
Lay 25th 15:57 Romford |Lay Lift The 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -47.65
Roof
Lay 25th 15:17 Romford |Lay Wakiki 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -52.4
Honey
Lay 25th 14:37 Romford |Lay Pennys 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -57.15
Papineau
Lay 25th 18:29 Crayford |Lay Coologue 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -61.9
Finesse
Lay 25th 16:47 Crayford |Lay Spirit Rose 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -66.65
Bud
Lay 25th 16:27 Crayford |Lay Pennys 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -71.4
Fearnog
Lay 25th 15:47 Crayford |Lay Oscars 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -76.15
Panther
Lay 25th 14:07 Crayford |Lay Darkcat 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -80.9
Rey
Lay 25th 17:32 Sheffield |Lay Orbsen 10.00 5.00 Loss -23.45 -85.65
Paradise
Lay 25th 16:52 Sheffield |Lay Marya€™s 10.00 5.00 Loss -21.50 -62.2
Roddick
Lay 25th 16:12 Sheffield |Lay Cavan 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -40.7
Chief
Lay 25th 15:52 Sheffield |Lay Million 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -45.45
Jimmy
Lay 25th 15:12 Sheffield |Lay Piemans 10.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -50.2
Panther
